Tooling the Future
ceratizit.com
Round Tool Materials 	 2021 EN
p-line
Innovative Exchangeable
Head System
CERATIZIT is a high-technology engineering group
specialised in cutting tools and hard material solutions.

The standard range includes four diameters in three versions each,
thus offering you virtually unlimited possibilities.
ceratizit.com
6
Ø
 D
h
EHS
EHS
Ø
 D
h
P-LINE – EXCHANGEABLE HEAD SYSTEMPRODUCT RANGE – BLANKS
D h EHS
[mm] [mm] Type, description CTS20D size
13.3 4.2 EHS12.E13,3-4,2 ● 12
13.3 6.2 EHS12.E13,3-6,2 ● 12
18.6 5.7 EHS16.E18,6-5,7 ● 16
18.6 8.2 EHS16.E18,6-8,2 ● 16
22.6 6.7 EHS20.E22,6-6,7 ● 20
22.6 9.2 EHS20.E22,6-9,2 ● 20
26 7.2 EHS25.E26-7,2 ● 25
26 10.2 EHS25.E26-10,2 ● 25
Product range – blanks
As sintered – for applications without cutting edge in the centre
As sintered – for applications with cutting edge in the centre
D h EHS
[mm] [mm] Type, description CTS20D size
13.3 9.2 EHS12.B13,3-9,2 ● 12
18.6 13.7 EHS16.B18,6-13,7 ● 16
22.6 16.7 EHS20.B22,6-16,7 ● 20
26 19.2 EHS25.B26-19,2 ● 25
ceratizit.com
7
D
h
L
14584515 14584516 14584517 12
14584518 14584520 14584523 16
14584518 14584520 14584523 20
14584524 14584525 14584527 25
14584515 14584516 14584517 12
14584518 14584520 14584523 16
14584518 14584520 14584523 20
14584524 14584525 14584527 25
D
h
L
P-LINE – EXCHANGEABLE HEAD SYSTEM PRODUCT RANGE – SHANKS AND SPARE PARTS
Product range – shanks and spare parts
Shank – shank for grinding
D h L EHS
[mm] [mm] [mm] Type, description size
11 20 66 EHS12-A-A12-20-MFR 12
15 25 75 EHS16-A-A16-25-MFR 16
19 25 77 EHS20-A-A20-25-MFR 20
24 30 87 EHS25-A-A25-30-MFR 25
Shank – standard shank
D h L2 EHS
[mm] [mm] [mm] Type, description size
11 20 66 EHS12-A-A12-20 12
15 25 75 EHS16-A-A16-25 16
19 25 77 EHS20-A-A20-25 20
24 30 87 EHS25-A-A25-30 25
EHS
Size
EHS
size

D
D
h
L
D2
14584515 14584517 12
14584518 14584523 16
14584518 14584523 20
14584524 14584527 25
P-LINE – EXCHANGEABLE HEAD SYSTEMPRODUCT RANGE – SHANKS AND SPARE PARTS
Product range – shanks and spare parts
Adapter with threaded end – type A
Adapter with threaded end – type B (set)
D1 D2 h L EHS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Type, description size
11 6.5 13 28 EHS12-A-G12-A 12
15 8.5 14 33 EHS16-A-G16-A 16
19 10.5 18 37 EHS20-A-G20-A 20
24 12.5 20 42 EHS25-A-G25-A 25
D1 D2 h L EHS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Type, description size
11 6.5 13 28 EHS12-A-G12-B 12
15 8.5 14 33 EHS16-A-G16-B 16
19 10.5 18 37 EHS20-A-G20-B 20
24 12.5 20 42 EHS25-A-G25-B 25
EHS
size
EHS
size